
 CRANWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2024/2025 

  

 

Autumn 2024: Term 1 

 Wednesday 4th September – Friday 18th October 

 

Term Break: 

 Monday 21st  October – T28th October 

 

Autumn 2024: Term 2 

 Tuesday 29th October– Thursday 19th December  

 

Term Break: 

 Friday 20th December  – Friday 3rd January 

 

Spring 2025: Term 3 

  Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 

 

Term Break: 

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st  February 

 

Spring 2025: Term 4 

 Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April  

 

EASTER 2025 

Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April   

 

Summer 2025: Term 5 

 Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May 

 

May Day: Monday 5th May 

 

Term Break: 

 Monday 26th May – Monday 2nd June 

 

Summer 2025: Term 6 

 Tuesday 3rd June – Tuesday 22nd July  

 

* PLEASE RETAIN THIS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE * 

! ALL DATES ARE INCLUSIVE! 

All Holidays are highlighted in Italics 

Training days: 

2nd and 3rd September 2024 

28th October 2024 

20th December 2024 

2nd June2025  


